Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG01.12D   Rev. 07/11
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG
01.12D
LIFESTO

Rev. 07/11
Printed in U.S.A.
©2011 by Eagle GroupFoodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
EG
01
.1
2D
LIFESTOR® Polymer Shelving—Accessories
1˝ (25mm) 4˝ (102mm) width weight
model # model # in. mm lbs. kg
LSL18-1VG LSL18-4VG 18˝ 457 0.5 0.2
LSL23-1VG LSL23-4VG 23˝ 584 0.6 0.3
Ledges…
Ledges snap over post without tools.
width weight
model # in. mm lbs. kg
LSD18-VG 18˝ 457 1.3 0.6
LSD23-VG 23˝ 584 1.8 0.8
Dividers
8˝ (203mm) height. Dividers snap onto shelf via two 16 gauge
stainless steel clips.
width length depth weight
model # in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
TS1421 14˝ 356 215⁄8˝ 683 101⁄4˝ 260 5.0 2.3
TS2021 20˝ 508 215⁄8˝ 683 101⁄4˝ 260 4.7 2.1
Tote Slide Systems
Only available for 23˝ (584mm) wide shelves. System is suspended
from the unit’s rails via four shelf slide clips (sold separately).
divider
All accessories are made of 6 gauge steel wire with Valu-Gard® green epoxy finish for longer life.
…FRONT-TO-BACK LEDGES
1˝ (25mm) 4˝ (102mm) width weight
model # model # in. mm lbs. kg
LSL24-1VG LSL24-4VG 24˝ 584 0.6 0.3
LSL30-1VG LSL30-4VG 30˝ 762 0.7 0.3
LSL36-1VG LSL36-4VG 36˝ 914 0.8 0.3
LSL42-1VG LSL42-4VG 42˝ 1067 0.9 0.3
LSL48-1VG LSL48-4VG 48˝ 1219 1.0 0.4
LSL54-1VG LSL54-4VG 54˝ 1372 1.2 0.5
LSL60-1VG LSL60-4VG 60˝ 1524 1.4 0.5
…SIDE-TO-SIDE LEDGES
ledge
tote slide system
SHELF SLIDE CLIPS FOR TOTE SLIDE SYSTEMS